1E
Sectional Directional Control Valves
VS3
VS3 Specifications
  All specifications, dimensions and design characteristics shown in this catalogue are subject to change without notice
Nominal flow rate 50 l/min 13 US gpm
parallel or tandem circuit 315 bar 4600 psi
series circuit 210 bar 3050 psi

G-3-4  BSP ports
M3  Outlet cover
HOW TO ORDER FOR A COMPLETE ASSEMBLED VALVE
/
3E
Sectional Directional Control Valves
VS3 Inlet Section
FP VS3 / YG-3 / G3
Inlet relief
CODE DESCRIPTION
VS33002 Range 40 to 80 bar / 1150 to 2300 psi, standard setting 125 bar / 1800 psi
VS33003 Range 63 to 200 bar / 1800 to 3600 psi, standard setting 175 bar / 2500 psi
Range 160 to 315 bar / 2900 to 4600 psi, standard setting 220 bar / 3200 psi
Standard setting is referred to 10 l/min - 2.6 US gpm flow.
VS34000 Relief valve blanking plug
VS33000 Pilot operated pressure relief valve Range 25 to 315 bar/360 to 4600 psi, standard setting 125 bar/1800 psi  XYG
VS33004 YG-4
 SV
Inlet Relief
TYPE
 YG-2
 YG-3
4E
Sectional Directional Control Valves
VS3 Outlet Section
FT VS3 / G-4 / M3
5E
Sectional Directional Control Valves
VS3 Working Section
1
1
8
2
L
3
 EW   VS3 / 1S / / G-3P1 (G3-100)/
4
1:
CODE DESCRIPTION
VS32001 Double acting, 3 positions,with A and B closed in neutral position
VS32010 Double acting, 3 positions,with A and B closed in neutral position, for series circuit
VS32002 Double acting, 3 positions,with A and B open to tank in neutral position
VS32003 Single acting on A closed in neutral position, 3 positions, B plugged
VS32004 Single acting on B closed in neutral position, 3 positions, A plugged
VS32005 Double acting, 3 positions, with B open to Tank in neutral position
VS32006 Double acting, 3 positions, with A open to Tank in neutral position
VS33051 Double acting, 4 positions, floating circuit in 4th position with A, B open to Tank by pushing the lever
VS32020 Double acting with A, B open partially to Tank in neutral
Spool   Symbol
TYPE
1
1S
2H
5
6
5PY
4
2
3
1 Spool options
2
3
4
"B" side Spool positioners
"A" side controls
Port relief
6E
Sectional Directional Control Valves
VS3 Working Section
1
1